
D4 Nairobi 2025 World Taekwondo Under 21 Championships
SAT 06 DEC 2025

Under 21  Men -87kg  Contestants: 15

Round of 16 Round of 16Quarterfinals QuarterfinalsSemifinals SemifinalsFinal

(1) TROITINO Sergio ESP

(x) ALIZADEH Mohammad IRI

407 M. Alizadeh.(IRI)
PTF 2-0(8) RADAKOVIĆ Ognjen SRB

(5) SENOL Yusuf TUR

108 H. Rodrigues.(BRA)
PTF 0-2(x) RODRIGUES Henrique BRA

(x) KUMAR Abhishek IND

208 D. Yurkou.(AIN)
PTF 0-2(4) YURKOU Daniil AIN

(3) STEWART Jobe AUS

308
J. Stewart.(AUS)
PTF 2-1 (x) DOMINGUEZ Diego USA

(x) DOMPAS Fotios GRE

408
B. Toleugali.(KAZ)
PTF 0-2 (6) TOLEUGALI Batyrkha KAZ

(7) BUDIN Vladislav AIN

109
V. Budin.(AIN)
PTF 2-1 (x) GONZALEZ Julio Oct MEX

(x) FRANK Odegi KEN

209
N. Mehnana.(FRA)
PTF 0-2 (2) MEHNANA Nahil FRA

315 ALIZADEH M. (IRI)
PTF 1-2

415 RODRIGUES H. (BRA)
PTF 2-0

116TOLEUGALI B. (KAZ)
PTF 0-2

216BUDIN V. (AIN)
PTF 2-1

322 ALIZADEH M. (IRI)
PTF 2-1

223TOLEUGALI B. (KAZ)
PTF 2-0227

TOLEUGALI B. (KAZ)
PTF 0-2

1/1

Classification
1 TOLEUGALI Batyrkhan KAZ
2 ALIZADEH Mohammad IRI
3 RODRIGUES Henrique Marques BRA
3 BUDIN Vladislav AIN

LEGEND     RSC: Win by Referee stops contest       WDR: Win by Withdrawal             DQB: Win by Disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior
(x)Seed       PTF: Win by Final score                         DSQ: Win by Disqualification         R: Round
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D4 Nairobi 2025 World Taekwondo Under 21 Championships
SAT 06 DEC 2025

Under 21  Men -68kg  Contestants: 30

Round of 32 Round of 32Round of 16 Round of 16Quarterfinals QuarterfinalsSemifinals SemifinalsFinal

(1) RODRIGUEZ Maikol USA

(17) FERREIRA Joao Vito BRA

101 J. Ferreira.(BRA)
PTF 1-0(16) AVIDAN Ben ISR

(9) MUN Jinho KOR

201 J. Mun.(KOR)
PTF 2-0(x) KOUADIO Yao Bernar CIV

(x) ROUAHI Ahmed TUN

301 M. Djonko.(BIH)
PTF 0-2(8) DJONKO Muhamed BIH

(5) SALANOVA Adrian ESP

401 A. Salanova.(ESP)
PTF 2-0(x) HOUSSEIN Kalid DJI

(21) KAMAGIANNIS Ioanni GRE

102 I. Kamagiannis.(GRE)
PTF 2-0(12) ZIAD Diaa PLE

(13) AL Hamzeh JOR

202 H. Al.(JOR)
PTF 2-0(20) ALMADAWI Mohammed  KSA

(x) KANE Dieudonne BUR

302 O. Muhammad.(EGY)
PTF 0-2(4) MUHAMMAD Omar EGY

(3) KRAJISNIK Zarko SRB

402
Z. Krajisnik.(SRB)
PTF 2-0 (x) ELVIS Juma KEN

(19) LUKICHEV Pavel AIN

103
P. Lukichev.(AIN)
PTF 2-0 (14) MYLLYNEN Niko FIN

(11) KHOMANI Reda MAR

203
M. Rezaei.(IRI)
PTF 0-1 (22) REZAEI Matin IRI

(x) FINDZIUKEVICH Ivan AIN

303
I. Findziukevich.(AIN)
PTF 2-0 (6) STAMENOV Stefan BUL

(7) CHRZANOWSKI Mateus POL

403
M. Chrzanowski.(POL)
PTF 2-0 (x) SAHIL Sahil IND

(23) YERMENTAYEV Arslan KAZ

104
A. Yermentayev.(KAZ)
PTF 2-1 (10) NIKOLOVSKI Xavier AUS

(15) ALZGHOOL Muhammad  CAN

204
M. Alzghool.(CAN)
PTF 2-0 (18) GOMEZ Leonardo MEX

(2) ERER Berkay TUR

309 FERREIRA J. (BRA)
PTF 0-2

409 MUN J. (KOR)
PTF 2-0

110 SALANOVA A. (ESP)
PTF 2-0

210 MUHAMMAD O. (EGY)
PTF 1-2

310LUKICHEV P. (AIN)
PTF 0-2

410REZAEI M. (IRI)
PTF 2-0

111CHRZANOWSKI M (POL)
PTF 2-0

211ERER B. (TUR)
PTF 0-2

316 MUN J. (KOR)
PTF 1-2

416 MUHAMMAD O. (EGY)
PTF 1-2

117REZAEI M. (IRI)
PTF 0-2

217ERER B. (TUR)
PTF 0-2

320 MUN J. (KOR)
PTF 2-0

221ERER B. (TUR)
PTF 1-2225

ERER B. (TUR)
PTF 0-2

1/1

Classification
1 ERER Berkay TUR
2 MUN Jinho KOR
3 MUHAMMAD Omar EGY
3 REZAEI Matin IRI

LEGEND     RSC: Win by Referee stops contest       WDR: Win by Withdrawal             DQB: Win by Disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior
(x)Seed       PTF: Win by Final score                         DSQ: Win by Disqualification         R: Round
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D4 Nairobi 2025 World Taekwondo Under 21 Championships
SAT 06 DEC 2025

Under 21  Women -62kg  Contestants: 24

Round of 32 Round of 32Round of 16 Round of 16Quarterfinals QuarterfinalsSemifinals SemifinalsFinal

(1) WAFA Masghouni TUN

(17) ASKAR Ayaulym KAZ

304 A. Askar.(KAZ)
PTF 2-0(16) DARATZI Anastasia GRE

(9) GNIEDZIEJKO Jessic USA

404 R. De.(BRA)
PTF 0-2(x) DE Rafaella BRA

(8) LEE Gaeun KOR

(5) ALRAWASHDEH Razan  JOR

(x) KUR Dorkus Akeer TRT

105 B. Karabulut.(TUR)
PTF 0-2(12) KARABULUT Beyza TUR

(13) BANNOVA Anastasiia AIN

205 A. Bannova.(AIN)
PTF 1-0(x) RODRIGUEZ Karla Le MEX

(4) SZPAK Julia POL

(3) BREWSTER Ella CAN

(x) CHAUDHARY Vaishnav IND

305
N. Dje.(CIV)
PTF 0-2 (14) DJE Nouria Amenan  CIV

(11) MCPHILLIE Neve GBR

405
N. Mcphillie.(GBR)
PTF 2-0 (x) ISSABELA Anyeko UGA

(6) MARIC Ela SRB

(7) SECANELL Elsa ESP

(x) AROGO Sophy Clay KEN

106
V. Smychkova.(AIN)
PTF 0-2 (10) SMYCHKOVA Valeryia AIN

(15) MAHMOUD Nadine EGY

206
N. Mahmoud.(EGY)
PTF 1-0 (x) DAGBA Cybellina Ma BEN

(2) BLEWITT Gabriella AUS

311 WAFA M. (TUN)
PTF 2-0

411 DE R. (BRA)
PTF 2-0

112 ALRAWASHDEH R (JOR)
PTF 2-1

212 BANNOVA A. (AIN)
PTF 2-1

312BREWSTER E. (CAN)
PTF 2-0

412MCPHILLIE N. (GBR)
PTF 2-0

113SECANELL E. (ESP)
PTF 2-0

213BLEWITT G. (AUS)
PTF 1-2

317 WAFA M. (TUN)
PTF 2-0

417 BANNOVA A. (AIN)
PTF 0-2

118BREWSTER E. (CAN)
PTF 2-0

218SECANELL E. (ESP)
PTF 2-0

321 WAFA M. (TUN)
PTF 1-0

222SECANELL E. (ESP)
PTF 1-2226

WAFA M. (TUN)
PTF 2-0

1/1

Classification
1 WAFA Masghouni TUN
2 SECANELL Elsa ESP
3 BREWSTER Ella CAN
3 BANNOVA Anastasiia AIN

LEGEND     RSC: Win by Referee stops contest       WDR: Win by Withdrawal             DQB: Win by Disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior
(x)Seed       PTF: Win by Final score                         DSQ: Win by Disqualification         R: Round
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D4 Nairobi 2025 World Taekwondo Under 21 Championships
SAT 06 DEC 2025

Under 21  Women -46kg  Contestants: 21

Round of 32 Round of 32Round of 16 Round of 16Quarterfinals QuarterfinalsSemifinals SemifinalsFinal

(1) SILVA Julia BRA

(x) ALERS Alannis Mich PUR

306 A. Alers.(PUR)
PTF 2-0(x) ZHELEU Akbota KAZ

(9) TORRES Ayleen USA

(8) . Vaishnave IND

(5) LEE Yumin KOR

(x) KATUKU Bridgit Luc KEN

406 B. Fatima.(MAR)
PTF 0-2(12) FATIMA Bensaid MAR

(x) SILUE Mariam Rahma CIV

107 M. Silue.(CIV)
PTF 2-0(x) MOHAMMED Shahd Saa IRQ

(4) ALKHAWAHR Rahmah A KSA

(3) CHOI Etta GBR

(x) KARIMI Sayna IRI

207
S. Karimi.(IRI)
PTF 2-0 (x) IRATUZI Kevine RWA

(11) KRAJEWSKA Nikola POL

(6) ANGELOVA Alisa AIN

(7) GULIYEVA Salima AZE

(10) PAPADOPOULOU Vasil GRE

(x) GONZALEZ Adriana M MEX

307
H. Ali.(EGY)
PTF 0-2 (x) ALI Hanin EGY

(2) BRAJOVIC Iva SRB

313 SILVA J. (BRA)
PTF 2-1

413 . V. (IND)
PTF 1-2

114 LEE Y. (KOR)
PTF 2-0

214 SILUE M. (CIV)
PTF 2-0

314KARIMI S. (IRI)
PTF 0-2

414ANGELOVA A. (AIN)
PTF 0-2

115PAPADOPOULOU  (GRE)
PTF 0-2

215BRAJOVIC I. (SRB)
PTF 0-2

318 SILVA J. (BRA)
PTF 2-0

418 LEE Y. (KOR)
PTF 2-0

119ANGELOVA A. (AIN)
PTF 0-2

219PAPADOPOULOU  (GRE)
PTF 2-0

319 LEE Y. (KOR)
PTF 0-2

220ANGELOVA A. (AIN)
PTF 2-0224

ANGELOVA A. (AIN)
PTF 1-2

1/1

Classification
1 ANGELOVA Alisa AIN
2 LEE Yumin KOR
3 PAPADOPOULOU Vasiliki GRE
3 SILVA Julia BRA

LEGEND     RSC: Win by Referee stops contest       WDR: Win by Withdrawal             DQB: Win by Disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior
(x)Seed       PTF: Win by Final score                         DSQ: Win by Disqualification         R: Round
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